DATA SHEET
Helix T2 Compact Fluorescent Lamps
Available in Warm White and Daylight White
The Helix Evo T2 range offers a more efficient light output than the original helix, within a smaller overall size. The
range offers a good choice of cap types and wattages. Available in 2700K warm white, or 6400K daylight white.
• All helix lamps rated A for efficiency
• 240V mains voltage
• Average life 8,000 hours
• Non dimmable
• Switching cycles >8,000
• Time to 60% brightness <30 seconds
• Mercury content <2.3mg
Prolite Lamps, Meadow Park, Bourne Road, Essendine, Stamford, Lincolnshire, PE9 4LT
Tel. 01780 758590  Fax. 01780 765700  E-Mail. sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk  Web. www.prolite-lamps.co.uk
PD-99 V1
7W 11W9W 20W 25W
Page 1 of 2
COST SAVINGS CALCULATIONS
7W CFL 25W
INCANDESCENT
9W CFL 38W
INCANDESCENT
11W CFL 48W
INCANDESCENT
20W CFL 75W
INCANDESCENT
25W CFL 100W
INCANDESCENT
ANNUAL RUNNING COST BASED
ON 8 HOURS PER DAY USAGE
£3.07 £10.95 £3.94 £16.64 £4.82 £21.02 £8.76 £32.85 £10.95 £43.80
SAVING PER YEAR BASED
ON 15p PER K/PH
£7.88 - £12.70 - £16.21 - £24.09 - £32.85 -
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE LUMENS COLOUR TEMPERATURE CAP TYPE DIMENSIONS
HELIXT2/7W/SES27 7W 290 Lm 2700K SES 84 x ø34mm
HELIXT2/9W/SES27 9W 405Lm 2700K SES 89 x ø34mm
HELIXT2/11W/BC27 11W 550 Lm 2700K BC 93 x ø34mm
HELIXT2/11W/BC64 11W 550 Lm 6400K BC 93 x ø34mm
HELIXT2/11W/ES27 11W 550 Lm 2700K ES 93 x ø34mm
HELIXT2/11W/ES64 11W 550 Lm 6400K ES 93 x ø34mm
HELIXT2/11W/SBC27 11W 550 Lm 2700K SBC 93 x ø34mm
HELIXT2/11W/SBC64 11W 550 Lm 6400K SBC 93 x ø34mm
HELIXT2/11W/SES27 11W 550 Lm 2700K SES 93 x ø34mm
HELIXT2/11W/SES64 11W 550 Lm 6400K SES 93 x ø34mm
HELIXT2/20W/BC27 20W 1150 Lm 2700K BC 112 x ø44mm
HELIXT2/20W/BC64 20W 1150 Lm 6400K BC 112 x ø44mm
HELIXT2/20W/ES27 20W 1150 Lm 2700K ES 112 x ø44mm
HELIXT2/20W/ES64 20W 1150 Lm 6400K ES 112 x ø44mm
HELIXT2/25W/BC27 25W 1520 Lm 2700K BC 118 x ø50mm
HELIXT2/25W/BC64 25W 1520 Lm 6400K BC 118 x ø50mm
HELIXT2/25W/ES27 25W 1520 Lm 2700K ES 118 x ø50mm
HELIXT2/25W/ES64 25W 1520 Lm 6400K ES 118 x ø50mm
Prolite Lamps, Meadow Park, Bourne Road, Essendine, Stamford, Lincolnshire, PE9 4LT
Tel. 01780 758590  Fax. 01780 765700  E-Mail. sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk  Web. www.prolite-lamps.co.uk
PD-99 V1
Page 2 of 2